
ALL RACE PARTICIPANTS MUST SIGN THE OTHER SIDE OF THIS FORM

PLEASE PRINT   •   PLEASE PRINT   •   PLEASE PRINT   •   PLEASE PRINT   •   PLEASE PRINT

2020 OFFICIAL
ENTRY FORM
CAR/TRUCK

ONLY

Instructions:  Send completed form with entry fee to:
“BEST IN THE DESERT”

3475C Boulder Highway   •   Las Vegas, NV  89121
(702) 457-5775   •   Fax (702) 641-2431   •   www.bitd.com

BEST IN THE DESERT Member Number____________ Current 2020 member?                         Class/Number_________________
Driver  of Record __________________________________________________Birthdate________________Shirt Size________
Address_________________________________________ City_____________________________State_______ Zip____________
Home Phone_______________________Cell/Other Phone_______________________EMail______________________________
Emergency Contact_____________________________________________Relationship___________________________________
Home Phone_________________________Cell Phone__________________________Radio Freq.____________________________

NO YES

Veh#___________________________

 Dep _____/_____/_____ $__________

 Ck#______________________   Cash

 PIF  _____/_____/_____ $__________

 Ck#______________________   Cash

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

OOOOOVER  •  OVER  •  OVER  •  OVER  •  OVER  •  OVERVERVERVERVER OOOOOVER  •  OVER  •  OVER  •  OVER  •  OVER  •  OVERVERVERVERVER

Race Team Name___________________________________________________________________________________________
Race Vehicle: Year__________Make___________________________________Model____________Displacement____________
Sponsors                           (or write “same as last race”) _________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

BEST IN THE DESERT Member Number____________Current 2020 member?                         Class/Number_________________
Driver #2 _________________________________________________________Birthdate________________Shirt Size________
Address_________________________________________City_____________________________State_______Zip____________
Home Phone_________________________Cell Phone_____________________________Work/Other_________________________
Emergency Contact___________________________________________ Relationship____________________________________

BEST IN THE DESERT Member Number____________Current 2020 member?                         Class/Number_________________
Driver #3 _________________________________________________________ Birthdate________________ Shirt Size________
Address_________________________________________City_____________________________State_______Zip____________
Home Phone_________________________Cell Phone_____________________________Work/Other_________________________
Emergency Contact______________________________________________Relationship___________________________________

BEST IN THE DESERT Member Number____________Current 2020 member?                         Class/Number_________________
Driver #4 _________________________________________________________Birthdate________________Shirt Size________
Address_________________________________________City_____________________________State_______Zip____________
Home Phone_________________________Cell Phone_____________________________Work/Other_________________________
Emergency Contact_____________________________________________Relationship___________________________________
Home Phone_________________________Cell Phone_____________________________Work/Other_________________________

YESNO

DRIVER OF RECORD MUST ENTER ALL POINTS EVENTS TO BECOME CLASS CHAMPION
ALL RACE PARTICIPANTS MUST SIGN THE OTHER SIDE OF THIS FORM

PLEASE PRINT   •   PLEASE PRINT   •   PLEASE PRINT   •   PLEASE PRINT   •   PLEASE PRINT

YESNO

YESNO

There are 160 spaces, put your most important sponsors first, or write “same as last race.”  PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY!
$200 DEPOSIT REQUIRED WITH ENTRY BLANK • NO DEPOSITS WILL BE REFUNDED • BIRTH DATE ENTRY ON FORM IS MANDATORY

• NO PERSONAL CHECKS ACCEPTED AFTER FEB 14, 2020  • ALL PARTICIPANTS MUST BE MEMBERS OF THE “BEST IN THE
DESERT” RACING ASSOCIATION • $60 PER PERSON YEARLY MEMBERSHIP(JAN-DEC) • ADDITIONAL DRIVERS OVER 4, $100   EACH!

Home Phone_________________________Cell Phone_____________________________Work/Other_________________________

Home Phone_________________________Cell Phone_____________________________Work/Other___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Laughlin Desert Classic

    

   

     Driving Classes  •  PLEASE CIRCLE ONE  CLASS ONLY

      

Entry Fees: Make checks payable to BEST IN THE DESERT  •  I have a Transponder - Yes___No___Pd $100___

Professional Classes:  Total Fee = $1560 (Entry Fee $1360,Class Point Fund $50, Payback $200) 

Sportsman Class: Total Fee =  $900  (Entry Fee $900  , No Payback)

Transponder #  ______________________0.381. _ _ _. _ _ _

      

Class 6100

Class 6000

Class 5000 Class 7200Class 5

TrophyLite R-4

Class 8000

Class 10 LightClass 1100

Class 1000
Class 1500

Class 10 Trick Truck
Class 1

Class 1/2-1600Class 2000

Class 3000
Class 7100

Class 4400

Mini Truck  
Desert Lites

Ultra 4 - KOH

Unlimited Truck
Spec Engine

Unlimited Mini/
Mid SizeTruck SPORTSMAN CLASS

Class 8100

Class 8

Unlimited Truck

Class 6200 Unlimited Car
Spec Engine

Class 4500 Vintage

Sportsman Class

Class 7300 Stock Mini
Truck/SUV

 

$50 Walk-in fee for on-site Registration 

Class 6800 TrophyLite R-8

Stock Full Size  Class 1200

UNLIMITED CLASS

 
PROFESSIONAL CLASS

Unlimted Classes:   Total Fee = $1560 (Entry Fee $1360,Class Point Fund $50, Payback $200) 



WAIVER INDEMNIFICATION AND RELEASE
REMEMBER: OFF-ROAD RACING IS A FUN BUT DANGEROUS SPORT.

YOU COULD BE SERIOUSLY INJURED, CRIPPLED, OR KILLED.

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY DECLARE THAT THE DRIVER AND CO-DRIVERS LISTED ON THIS ENTRY FORM POSSESS THE
STANDARD OF COMPETENCE NECESSARY AND ARE PHYSICALLY FIT FOR AN EVENT OF THIS TYPE FOR WHICH THIS ENTRY RELATES
AND THAT THE VEHICLE ENTERED IS TECHNICALLY LEGAL FOR ITS CLASS, AND SAFE FOR THIS EVENT.

I understand that as a condition to my participation in the Laughlin DC. I am releasing Best In The Desert and its volunteers from all responsibilities to me, my heirs,
executors and assigns for anything that occurs during the event.  It is my intention that this release extends to my use of any and all related facilities including, but not
limited to, my use of the course and related facilities for pre-running of the course.

I, the undersigned, do hereby for myself, my heirs, executors and assigns, AGREE WITH BEST IN THE DESERT AS FOLLOWS:

I UNDERSTAND THAT OFF-ROAD RACING IS A DANGEROUS ACTIVITY.  I ALSO UNDERSTAND THAT BY PARTICIPATION IN THE EVENT AND
IN PRE-RUNNING ACTIVITIES I AM EXPOSING MYSELF TO THE POSSIBILITY OF SERIOUS INJURY TO MY PERSON AND MY PROPERTY.  I
VOLUNTARILY ACCEPT THOSE RISKS OF INJURY.  I UNDERSTAND THAT LIABILITY INSURANCE IS FOR THE THIRD PARTY COVERAGE
ONLY.  AS A RESULT OF A RATE OR REQUIREMENT INSURANCE, IT MAY BE NECESSARY TO INCREASE THE COST OF INSURANCE.

I HEREBY REMISE, RELEASE AND FOREVER DISCHARGE BEST IN THE DESERT, THEIR OFFICERS, AGENTS, OFFICIALS AND VOLUNTEERS
FROM ALL ACTION, CAUSES OF ACTION, CLAIMS, AND DEMANDS WHATSOEVER, WHICH MIGHT ARISE OUT OF, OR RESULT FROM MY
PARTICIPATION IN THIS EVENT AND MY USE OF ANY AND ALL RELATED FACILITIES INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE USE OF THE
COURSES AND SUCH RELATED FACILITIES FOR PRE-RUNNING ACTIVITIES.  I ALSO AGREE TO INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS BEST IN
THE DESERT FROM ALL SUCH CLAIMS OR RIGHT OF ACTION.  I UNDERSTAND THAT THE ENTRY FEE DOES NOT PROVIDE LIABILITY
PROTECTION FOR ANY PARTICIPANT IN THE LAUGHLIN DC. .

I intend that the release, indemnify and hold harmless described in the previous paragraph shall cover any claim or demad for injury to or death of any person.  The
release shall also apply to any damage to or destruction of property including but not limited to, injury to me or my property.  My release, indemnity and hold
harmless SPECIFICALLY INCLUDES INJURY, DAMAGE, AND DESTRUCTION TO ANY PERSONS OR PROPERTIES WHICH MAY ARISE OUT OF
ANY NEGLIGENT ACTS OR OMISSION OF their individuals, officers, agents, officials and volunteers.

By signing this Waiver, Indemnification and Release, I do not release anyone from any damage I may suffer from intentional acts designed to harm me or my
property.  I do release Best In The Desert from liability that might be imposed on them by law for such acts of theirs that they, Best In The Desert have not
directed, adopted or ratified.

The course marking apply only to the Laughlin DC. and Best In The Desert assumes no responsibility for any damage caused by rearrangements or redirection
of the course marking caused by event participation, other individual, and natural or other causes.

I have completely read the foregoing Waiver, Indemnification and Release and fully understand that no officer, volunteer or any other agent of Best In The Desert
is authorized to vary any term or provision of the release contrary to its provisions and I should not rely on any such variance or representation.  I hereby certify
that I have completely read the Rules and Regulation Waiver of Best In The Desert and this entry form, and that I agree with and shall comply with all the Rules
and Regulations of Best In The Desert.

INDEMNIFICATION AND RELEASE
I, the undersigned, do hereby for myself, my heirs, executors and assigns, release, remiss and forever discharge and agree to indemnify and hold harmless
individuals, officers, agents, sponsors, sanctioners, co-sanctioners, servants and employees of and from any and every claim, demand, action or right of action of
whatsoever kind or nature and any cost, loss or expense in connection wherewith arising from or any person or any damage to or destruction of any property
resulting from or claim to result from or arise out of accident or occurrence during or in connection with said use, including specifically such as may arise out of
our be claim to arise out of negligence on the part of said Best In The Desert, its individuals, officers, agents, sponsors, co-sponsors, sanctioners, co-sanctioners,
servants and employees.
This Waiver and Indemnification and Release is given and this agreement is made in consideration and as a condition permitting the undersigned to use course or
circuit facilities or act as an official or spectator or participants or to be present in any other capacity whatsoever at said event.  I have read the foregoing Waiver,
Indemnification and Release and fully understand that no officer or agent or employee of Best In The Desert is authorized to vary the terms or provisions of this
instrument or to make any representations contrary to the provisions hereof.
“I declare that the driver or co-drivers listed on this entry application possesses the standard of competence necessary and is physically fit for an event
of this type for which this entry relates and that the vehicle entered is road worthy and suitable for this event.”

DRIVER OF RECORD SIGNATURE____________________________________________________________________________ DATE______________
I HAVE READ AND FULLY UNDERSTAND THIS ENTRY AND RELEASE FORM AND THE CONTENTS THERETO.

DRIVER #2 SIGNATURE_____________________________________________________________________________________ DATE______________
I HAVE READ AND FULLY UNDERSTAND THIS ENTRY AND RELEASE FORM AND THE CONTENTS THERETO.

DRIVER #3 SIGNATURE_____________________________________________________________________________________ DATE______________
I HAVE READ AND FULLY UNDERSTAND THIS ENTRY AND RELEASE FORM AND THE CONTENTS THERETO.

DRIVER #4 SIGNATURE_____________________________________________________________________________________ DATE______________
I HAVE READ AND FULLY UNDERSTAND THIS ENTRY AND RELEASE FORM AND THE CONTENTS THERETO.

All contestants under 21 years of age (18 where applicable) must have parent’s or guardian’s notarized consent.

1. I hereby give my consent for _____________________________________ 3. I hereby give my consent for _______________________________________
    to drive the Best In The Desert Laughlin DC. eht evird ot    .ecar  Best In The Desert Laughlin DC. race.

Signed ________________________________________________________ Signed __________________________________________________________

Subscribed to me this _______ day of _______________________, 20______ Subscribed to me this _______ day of _______________________, 20________

Notary Signature ________________________________________________ Notary Signature __________________________________________________
:tnirpmI yratoN:tnirpmI yratoN

:tnirpmI yratoN:tnirpmI yratoN

1/1/2011

2. I hereby give my consent for _____________________________________ 4. I hereby give my consent for _______________________________________
    to drive the Best In The Desert Laughlin DC. eht evird ot    .ecar  Best In The Desert Laughlin DC. race.

Signed _______________________________________________________ Signed __________________________________________________________

Subscribed to me this ______ day of _______________________, 20______ Subscribed to me this _______ day of _______________________, 20________

Notary Signature _______________________________________________ Notary Signature __________________________________________________


	DORVehNo: 
	DOR: 
	DORBirthdate: 
	DORShirtSize: 
	DORAddress: 
	DORCity: 
	DORState: 
	DORZip: 
	DORHomePhone: 
	DORCellPhone: 
	DOREmergencyContact: 
	DORRelationship: 
	DOREmail: 
	DORHomePhone_EC: 
	DORWorkOtherPhoneExt_EC: 
	DORMemberNo: 
	DORCellPhonePhone_EC: 
	TransNumber: 
	Class1000: Off
	Class2000: Off
	Class1100: Off
	Class3000: Off
	Class4400: Off
	Class1400: Off
	Class1500: Off
	Class5000: Off
	Class6000: Off
	Class6100: Off
	Class7200: Off
	Class8000: Off
	Class8100: Off
	DORMembershipCurrentNO: Off
	DORMembershipCurrentYES: Off
	Driver2MemberNo: 
	Driver2VehNo: 
	Driver 2: 
	Driver2Birthdate: 
	Driver2ShirtSize: 
	Driver2Address: 
	Driver2City: 
	Driver2State: 
	Driver2Zip: 
	Driver2HomePhone: 
	Driver2CellPhone: 
	Driver2EmergencyContact: 
	Driver2Relationship: 
	Driver2HomePhone_EC: 
	Driver2WorkOtherPhone_EC: 
	Driver3MemberNo: 
	Driver3VehNo: 
	Driver 3: 
	Driver3Birthdate: 
	Driver3ShirtSize: 
	Driver3Address: 
	Driver3City: 
	Driver3State: 
	Driver3Zip: 
	Driver3HomePhone: 
	Driver3CellPhone: 
	Driver3EmergencyContact: 
	Driver3Relationship: 
	Driver3HomePhone_EC: 
	Driver3WorkOtherPhone_EC: 
	Driver2CellPhone_EC: 
	Driver2WorkOtherPhone: 
	Driver2MembershipCurrentNO: Off
	Driver2MembershipCurrentYES: Off
	Driver3MembershipCurrentNO: Off
	Driver3MembershipCurrentYES: Off
	Driver4MembershipCurrentNO: Off
	Driver4MembershipCurrentYES: Off
	Driver4MemberNo: 
	Driver4VehNo: 
	Driver 4: 
	Driver4Birthdate: 
	Driver4ShirtSize: 
	Driver4Address: 
	Driver4City: 
	Driver4State: 
	Driver4Zip: 
	Driver4HomePhone: 
	Driver4CellPhone: 
	Driver4EmergencyContact: 
	Driver4Relationship: 
	Driver4HomePhone_EC: 
	Driver4WorkOtherPhone_EC: 
	Driver3WorkOtherPhone: 
	Driver4WorkOtherPhone: 
	Driver3CellPhone_EC: 
	Driver4CellPhone_EC: 
	RaceTeamName: 
	RaceVehicleYear: 
	RaceVehicleMake: 
	RaceVehicleModel: 
	RaceVehicleDisplacement: 
	Sponsors1: 
	Sponsors2: 
	Sponsors3: 
	Class7300: Off
	Class6200: Off
	ClassVintage: Off
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off


